Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar
Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr

Date

19
20
23
26
27

)]

13
20

23
26
27

10
13
16
17
19

2018 Mortimer Jordan High School JV Baseball Schedule

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Team

Oak Grove
Jasper

Clay Chalkville (DH)
Pinson Valley
Oneonta
Gardendale
*Corner (DH)
Pleasant Grove
Hueytown

*St. Clair
Jasper (DH)

Spring Break Games
Hayden (DH)
Hueytown
Homewood
Gardendale

*Corner

*Corner (DH)
*Springville
Oneonta

Pinson Valley (DH)
John Carroll
Pinson Valley (DH)

Location
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Away
Gardendale
Gardendale
Gardendale

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Updated 2018-04-10

Time
11:00
6:30
4:30
6:30
6:30
3:00
4:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
4:30

4:30
12:30
3:00
5:30

6:30
4:30
6:30
6:30
4:30
4:00
4:30



